GOLDPOKAL BERGLAUF AUF DEN HOLLENSTEIN; WEISSENBACH; 7,85 km 11.5.2019
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Hinterhofer Roland
Majcen Rolf

Toth Florian
Eigelsreiter Ernst
Ofner Josef
Wagner Hermann
Stockinger Hans
Felzl Horst

Heinzl Rainer
Pateter Erich
Oberluggauer Ewald
Pudgar Alfred
Heinzl Markus
Vukomanovic Ostoja
Posch Josef
OBERLUGGAUER ANITA
HACKL CORIN

Scharf Josef
Schrempf hermann
JIN LAN

Hinterhofer Gerald
TRIEBL CHRISTA
Fasching Markus
Baurek Erhard
STADLER MONIKA
Nolz Glinther

Cup. Nr
Egger l3uft/LC Mank
ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
Oberschitzen
ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
NF st. Veit
Sportunion Waidhofen/Y 421
AIB Allianz
ATV Voésendorf
LC Profis
LCA Hochschwab
BLC Greifenburg
LAC Wolfsburg 262
Wien
ULC Hirtenberg
Gosau
BLC Greifenburg
Egger lauft/LC Mank
LC der Fisch .at Modling
ATV Irdning
Wien
Skvg Pottenbrunn
aktiv Furstenfeld
ATV Voésendorf
Team Erdinger Alkohjolfrei
Egger lauft/ LC Kapelin 343
Union Traismaer

WEINHOFER BERNADETTE DI LC Kapelln

HEDRICH VIOLA
Tritscher Franz
Dressler Dieter
FASCHING HELENE
Jamock Herbert
HOFER ELISABETH
Kolm Wolf Dr.
Heindl| Franz
HEDRICH HARRIEWT
Graft Ernst
WAKONIG ILE
Hedrich Harald
Eder Hermann
Puckl Franz

ATV Voésendorf

WSV Ramsau 221
SV Marswiee 42
ATV Voésendorf

Modling

LCA Hochschwab

Rieden Bergen

ATV Voésendorf 586
ATV Voésendorf

ATV Voésendorf

ATV Vosendorf 189
ATV Voésendorf

U. Schenkenfeld

LSV 1990 Kitzbiihel

00:36:46 1.
00:36:50 1.
00:38:12 2.
00:40:15 1.
00:40:19 2.
00:40:40 3.
00:41:56 1.
00:41:59 2.
00:42:08 1.
00:44:27 2.
00:45:32 2.
00:46:19 1.
00:49:30 1.
00:49:54 2.
00:50:25 4.
00:50:33 1.
00:52:14 1.
00:54:06 1.
00:55:59 1.
00:56:11 1.
00:56:48 3.
00:57:38 1.
00:58:26 4.
00:58:50 2.
00:59:01 2.

M20
M50
M20
M60
M60
M60
M55
M50
M45
MA45
M55
M65
Junior
M65
M60
W50
W30
M75
M80
W40
M50
W55
M50
M80
W55

00:59:04 1.M70

00:59:18 1.
00:59:30 1.
01:00:59 2.
01:01:37 3.
01:01:52 2.
01:04:00 3.
01:04:34 1.
01:05:26 3.
01:06:26 4.
01:08:09 3.
01:09:24 4.
01:09:24 1.
01:10:17 3.
01:14:58 1.
01:41:06 4.

W65
W20
M75
M65
W20
M80
W45
M75
M65
W55
M75
W60
M55
M85
M80



